
K-DICHTRINGE PTFE
Sealing rings, PTFE (PTFE), max. temperature 260 °C

尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
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属性
温度 Max. +260 °C
原料 PTFE

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

订购指南
All seals are only sold in packaging units of 100 x. Tolerances refer to data sheets.

货品
名称 用于螺纹 D1 D2 H 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 10 03 16
K- 07 10 03 20
K- 07 10 03 18
K- 07 10 03 19
K- 07 10 03 22
K- 07 10 03 21
K- 07 10 03 17

M 5
G 1/2
G 1/4
G 3/8
G 1
G 3/4
G 1/8

5,1
21,0
13,2
16,8
33,3
26,5
10,0

8,0
28,0
18,0
22,0
38,9
33,0
13,0

1,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
2,0
2,0
1,5


