

# K-DICHTRINGE PTFE

Sealing rings, PTFE (PTFE), max. temperature 260 °C

**HANSA FLEX**

## 属性

温度 Max. +260 °C

原料 PTFE



## 提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

## 订购指南

All seals are only sold in packaging units of 100 x. Tolerances refer to data sheets.

## 货品

名称	用于螺纹	D1 (mm)	D2 (mm)	H (mm)
K- 07 10 03 16	M 5	5,1	8,0	1,0
K- 07 10 03 20	G 1/2	21,0	28,0	1,5
K- 07 10 03 18	G 1/4	13,2	18,0	1,5
K- 07 10 03 19	G 3/8	16,8	22,0	1,5
K- 07 10 03 22	G 1	33,3	38,9	2,0
K- 07 10 03 21	G 3/4	26,5	33,0	2,0
K- 07 10 03 17	G 1/8	10,0	13,0	1,5